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>>Recommended OTR prices.t

pulse petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 71 bhp (52 kW)*

pulse petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 84 bhp (62 kW) 115
passion mhd petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 71 bhp (52 kW)*» 98
passion petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 84 bhp (62 kW) 115

BRABUS Xclusive petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 102 bhp (75 kW) 119

cabrio technical data basic RRP total RRP road fund rec. OTR
excl. VAT (£) incl. VAT (£) licence (£)? price (£)?

pulse petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 71 bhp (52 kW) 100

pulse petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 84 bhp (62 kW) 115
passion mhd petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 71 bhp (52 kW) 100
passion petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 84 bhp (62 kW) 115

BRABUS Xclusive petrol — 999 cc, 3-cylinder, 102 bhp (75 kW) 119

1) Recommended on-the-road (OTR) price: these prices reflect the Road Fund Licence applicable to the standard model plus £355 additional costs necessary to
put your car on the road. Included are a standard UK delivery charge (£240 incl. VAT), new vehicle registration fee (£55), number plates (£25 incl. VAT) and fuel

(£35 incl. VAT). VAT is calculated at the standard rate of 20%.

2) A different first year rate of Vehicle Excise Duty (Road Fund Licence) applies for new cars. The table shows the relevant rate for the second and subsequent years.

3) Micro hybrid drive.

basic RRP

excl. VAT (£)

£7,683.33
£8,100.00
£8,350.00
£8,766.67
£12,516.67

£8,933.33
£9,350.00
£9,600.00
£10,016.67
£13,766.67

total RRP

incl. VAT (£)

£9,220.00
£9,720.00
£10,020.00
£10,520.00
£15,020.00

£10,720.00
£11,220.00
£11,520.00
£12,020.00
£16,520.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
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road fund rec. OTR
licence (£)? price (£)?

£9,575.00
£10,075.00
£10,375.00
£10,875.00
£15,375.00

£11,075.00
£11,575.00
£11,875.00
£12,375.00
£16,875.00

CO, emissions
up to 100 g/km
101 to 110 g/km
111 to 120g/km
121 to 130 g/km
131 to 140 g/km
141 to 150 g/km
151 to 165 g/km
166 to 175 g/km
176 to 185 g/km
186 to 200 g/km
201 to 225 g/km
226 to 255 g/km
over 255 g/km

value (£)

£9,520.00
£10,020.00
£10,320.00

£10,820.00
£15,320.00

value (£)
£11,020.00
£11,520.00
£11,820.00

£12,320.00
£16,820.00

first year rate (£)?

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
125.00
140.00
175.00
285.00
335.00
475.00
620.00
840.00
1,065.00

BiK tax rate
2013/14 (%)

15
11
15

BiK tax rate
2013/14 (%)

15
12
15
15

standard rate (£)

0.00
20.00
30.00

105.00
125.00
140.00
175.00
200.00
220.00
260.00
280.00
475.00
490.00
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>>Recommended OTR prices.t

coupé technical data basic RRP total RRP total RRP incl. VAT road fund rec. OTR price? monthly battery
electric drive excl. VAT (£) incl. VAT (£) after PiCG (£)? licence (£)? after PiCG (£)? rental incl. VAT
standard sale 55 kW electric motor, £16,729.17 £20,075.00 £15,075.00 £0.00 £15,395.00 -

17.6 kWh lithium-ion battery

sale&care® 55 kKW electric motor, £13,290.28 £15,948.34 £11,955.00 £0.00 £12,275.00 £55.00
17.6 kWh lithium-ion battery

cabrio technical data basic RRP total RRP total RRP incl. VAT road fund rec. OTR price? monthly battery
electric drive excl. VAT (£) incl. VAT (£) after PiCG (£)? licence (£)* after PiCG (£)? rental incl. VAT
standard sale 55 kKW electric motor, £17,979.17 £21,575.00 £16,575.00 £0.00 £16,895.00 -

17.6 kWh lithium-ion battery

sale&care? 55 kW electric motor, £14,540.28 £17,448.34 £13,080.00 £0.00 £13,400.00 £55.00
17.6 kWh lithium-ion battery

band CO, emissions first year rate (£)? standard rate (£)

A up to 100 g/km 0.00 0.00

B 101 to 110 g/km 0.00 20.00

c 111 to 120 g/km 0.00 30.00

D 121 to 130g/km 0.00 105.00

E 131 to 140 g/km 125.00 125.00

F 141 to 150 g/km 140.00 140.00

G 151 to 165 g/km 175.00 175.00

H 166 to 175 g/km 285.00 200.00

1) Recommended on-the-road (OTR) price: these prices reflect the Road Fund Licence applicable to the standard model plus £320 additional costs necessary to I 176 to 185 g/km 335.00 220.00
put your fa:.l 0:1 ;h:tl;%:dég:lfé:;igi:{:;sztg;;dard UK delivery charge (£240 incl. VAT), new vehicle registration fee (£55) and number plates (£25 incl. VAT). J 186 to 200 g/km 475.00 260.00

2) gnglzstl:sgiinaCZr Grant. See next page for détajls. K 201 to 225 g/km 620.00 280.00
3) A different first year rate of Vehicle Excise Duty (Road Fund Licence) applies for new cars. The table shows the relevant rate for the second and subsequent years. L 226 to 255 g/km 840.00 475.00
4) See next page for details. M over 255 g/km 1,065.00 490.00




>>Purchasing your electric drive.

>>Carefree electric driving: sale&care.

Ideas that change the world don’t have to cost the earth. For the smart fortwo
electric drive, smart has teamed up with Mercedes-Benz Financial Services to offer
you affordable, carefree access to electric mobility. With sale&care you can buy

or lease the car and rent the battery without any risks.

Buy or lease the car: Rent the battery: >> Simply drive off.
You can buy or lease your smart fortwo With sale&care you simply rent the battery. The monthly rental costs include regular

electric drive at attractive terms. maintenance and replacement of the battery should this ever be necessary.

Your smart Retailer will be pleased to Battery functionality and a defined capacity are guaranteed for the whole rental

advise you on the different options and period (for a maximum of up to ten years depending on the individual contract).

terms available to you.

Plug-in Car Grant (PiCG):

In order to help reduce carbon emissions in the UK, the Government has launched the Plug-in Car
Grant (PiCG) scheme, which is intended to run from January 2011 to 31 March 2015. The scheme,
managed by OLEV (Office for Low Emission Vehicles), provides a grant of 25% (up to a maximum value
of £5,000) towards the cost of a new ultra-low carbon car. The grant is applied to the basic price

of the vehicle (including VAT but excluding delivery charge, first registration fee and any optional
extras) and provided to private customers or businesses at the point of purchase. The grant is only

1) Needless to say, you can also choose a standard sale and buy, lease or finance
available on first registrations in the UK and can be administered only once for a specific vehicle.

the battery together with the vehicle.
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smart Finance

smart fortwo coupé smart fortwo coupé 24 K
1dent r r
71bhp mhd 71bhp mhd /7 UK accident recove y
36 monthly payments of? £79.00 £89.00 * We use only smart GenuineParts
On-the-road price £9,575.00 £10,375.00 e 180 days' cover as standard for temporary visits to most
Customer deposit £2,314.14 £2,435.14 of mainland Europe (up to 3 months in one trip)
Retailer deposit contribution £1,000.00 £1,000.00 e To qualify for up to 10% discount online, go to
Duration of agreement 36 months 36 months www.thesmart.co.uk/motorinsurance
Optional purchase payment? £3,910.00 £4,280.00 e Alternatively, call Motor Insurance by smart now on
Acceptance fee £140.00 £140.00 0845 603 3330 for an annual quote
. . W decline t te i inst: .
Purchase activation fee? £95.00 £95.00 U:dl:xriifenngy g\gil;: Ienlsxtlfsrrlnceellr..lism??ecde.sf'or joint protection calls may be recorded and/or monitored.
Our lines are open Monday - Friday 8:30am - 6:00pm and Saturdays 9:00am - 2:00pm.
Amount of credit £6,260.86 £6,939.86
Total amount payable £10,303.14 £11,154.14
-
Representative APR 4.8% APR 4.7% APR
Fixed interest rate 3.20% 3.20% ¢ smart trained Technicians

Whilst these offers are only available with smart Finance, our smart Retailers do * Maintained by smart Official Retailers

arrange finance on behalf of other finance companies as well. e Meets requirements of smart Agility finance agreement

Orders/credit approvals on smart fortwo coupé models, between 1 October and 31 December 2013, registered by 31 March 2014, excluding edition21 models.

Some combinations of features/options may not be available. Please contact your local smart Retailer for availability.

1) Based on a smart Agility agreement and 7,000 miles per annum. Excess mileage charges may apply. Quotations available on request for alternative contract lengths and mileages.
Guarantees and indemnities may be required. Terms and conditions apply. Credit provided subject to status from Mercedes-Benz Financial Services UK Ltd, MK15 8BA.

2) Payable if you exercise the option to purchase the car. Guaranteed future value if you choose to hand back the vehicle at the end of the contract.

3) Includes optional purchase payment, purchase activation fee and retailer deposit contribution.
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smart Finance

smart fortwo cabriolet smart fortwo cabriolet 24/7 UK acci ident recov ery

71bhp mhd 71bhp mhd

36 monthly payments of ¥ £89.00 £99.00 * We use only smart GenuineParts
On-the-road price £11,075.00 £11,875.00 e 180 days' cover as standard for temporary visits to most
Customer deposit £2,484.29 £2,625.67 of mainland Europe (up to 3 months in one trip)
Retailer deposit contribution £1,440.00 £1,440.00 e To qualify for up to 10% discount online, go to
Duration of agreement 36 months 36 months www.thesmart.co.uk/motorinsurance
Optional purchase payment? £4,540.00 £4,890.00 e Alternatively, call Motor Insurance by smart now on
Acceptance fee £140.00 £140.00 0845 603 3330 for an annual quote

. . W decline t te i inst: .
Purchase activation fee? £95.00 £95.00 U:dl:xri:fenngy g\gil;: Ienlsxtlfsrrlnceellr..lism??ecde.sf'or joint protection calls may be recorded and/or monitored.

Our lines are open Monday - Friday 8:30am - 6:00pm and Saturdays 9:00am - 2:00pm.

Amount of credit £7,150.71 £7,809.33
Total amount payable £11,903.29 £12,754.67

-
Representative APR 4.8% APR 4.7% APR
Fixed interest rate 3.35% 3.35% ¢ smart trained Technicians

Whilst these offers are only available with smart Finance, our smart Retailers do * Maintained by smart Official Retailers

arrange finance on behalf of other finance companies as well. e Meets requirements of smart Agility finance agreement

Orders/credit approvals on smart fortwo cabriolet models, between 1 October and 31 December 2013, registered by 31 March 2014, excluding edition21 models.

Some combinations of features/options may not be available. Please contact your local smart Retailer for availability.

1) Based on a smart Agility agreement and 7,000 miles per annum. Excess mileage charges may apply. Quotations available on request for alternative contract lengths and mileages.
Guarantees and indemnities may be required. Terms and conditions apply. Credit provided subject to status from Mercedes-Benz Financial Services UK Ltd, MK15 8BA.

2) Payable if you exercise the option to purchase the car. Guaranteed future value if you choose to hand back the vehicle at the end of the contract.

3) Includes optional purchase payment, purchase activation fee and retailer deposit contribution.
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>>Standard equipment.

Safety

anti-lock braking system (abs) with electronic brake force distribution (ebv)

Functional/electrical equipment (continued)

12 volt socket with cover

automatic hill start assist (on uphill slopes)

electric tailgate release

crash elements at front and rear

heated rear window

crash sensor (auto switch-on of hazard warning lights)

one-hand operation of tailgate, with electric rear window release (coupé)

drive lock — automatic door locking when vehicle is in motion

rear window release (coupé) or remote roof release (cabrio) via 3-button key

esp® — electronic stability programme with hill start assist

full-size driver and passenger airbag

hydraulic brake assist

hydraulic dual-circuit brake system with servo assistance

safety seats with integral seat belts

seat belts with belt tensioners and belt force limiters

tridion safety cell

Functional/electrical equipment

air conditioning with automatic temperature control incl. dust and pollen filter

central locking with radio remote control and immobiliser

comfort windscreen wipers with speed-sensitive interval wiping and automatic
wipe/wash function

electric windows

exterior temperature indicator with frost warning

headlamp range adjustment (manual)

indicators with lane-changer function

instrument cluster with multi-functional display (digital gear display, fuel gauge,
reserve indicator, service interval indicator, trip recorder, clock)

rear windscreen wiper with interval wiping and automatic wipe/wash function (coupé)

softouch automatic gear programme with kickdown function

8 /Standard equipment

tank cap integrated in central locking system

Exterior

body panels in deep black, rally red or crystal white

body panel plus package (front, rear apron and side skirts finished in
body panel colour)

door mirror caps in tridion colour

fuel filler cap finished in body panel colour

H7 projection headlights

silver grille surround

third brake light

white side indicators

Interior

coin holder (coupé)

glove compartment with terminal strip (lockable)

dashboard instruments (cockpit clock and rev counter)

interior lighting

net bags in doors and sides of seat backrests

passenger seat backrest can be folded right down for through-loading

storage compartment in tailgate

storage compartments on passenger side and next to steering wheel




>>Design and equipment lines.

pulse A 02
3-double-spoke alloy wheels (15") with front tyres: 175/55; rear tyres: 195/50

passion

9-spoke alloy wheels (15") with front tyres: 155/60; rear tyres: 175/55

tridion safety cell in black

tridion safety cell in silver

door mirror caps in black

door mirror caps in silver

solid roof (coupé)

panoramic roof incl. sunblind (coupé)

front fog lights

passion logo in mirror triangle

pulse logo in mirror triangle

2-spoke leather steering wheel and leather gear knob

3-spoke leather sports steering wheel with steering wheel gear shift paddles
(incl. leather gear shift knob)

upholstery: fabric (design black, design red or design beige)

upholstery: fabric/leather-look (black)

contrast components in pearl black, pearl red or pearl beige

contrast components in pearl black

colour-coordinated fabric elements on instrument panel, door trim and kneepad

colour-coordinated fabric elements on instrument panel, door trim and kneepad

audio system, low-line (RDS radio with aux/USB and 2 speakers, incl. drawer)

audio system navigation/multimedia highline (RDS radio with 6.5" touchscreen
display, navigation, Bluetooth® hands-free system, aux/USB, iPod® interface,
CD/DVD/SD, incl. 2 speakers)

luggage compartment cover (retractable, incl. net bag)

The coupé variant is shown in each case. Different scope of equipment in all lines for cabrio: electric tritop fabric soft top in black (fully automatic) with glass rear
window and roof lining; removable roof bars, storage compartment for roof bars in tailgate.
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>>Design and equipment lines.

BRABUS Xclusive A 08
BRABUS 102 bhp (75 kW) turbo engine with sports transmission

BRABUS “Monoblock VII” alloy wheels (16" front/17" rear) with front tyres: 175/50;
rear tyres: 225/35

BRABUS Xclusive (continued)

BRABUS 3-spoke leather sports steering wheel with steering wheel gear
shift paddles

tridion safety cell in black (body panels: black); alternatively in silver
(body panels: silver metallic)

BRABUS heated leather seats (black), silver decorative seams, BRABUS logo
embossed in head restraints?

interior contrast components in aluminium look

BRABUS front spoiler and side skirts in body colour

BRABUS dashboard in leather optic (black)

BRABUS headlights, titanium coloured background

BRABUS dashboard instruments (cockpit clock and rev counter)

BRABUS sports exhaust system with rear apron in body colour and BRABUS rear
diffuser insert in matt grey

BRABUS gear shift knob in leather/aluminium and BRABUS handbrake handle
in aluminium

BRABUS sports suspension, lowered by 10 mm

BRABUS sports pedals in stainless steel with rubber studs

panoramic roof incl. sunblind (coupé)

BRABUS velour floor mats

LED daytime running lights

BRABUS logo on front, rear and on filler cap, Xclusive logo on mirror triangle

audio system navigation/multimedia highline (RDS radio with 6.5" touchscreen
display, navigation, Bluetooth® hands-free system, aux/USB, iPod® interface,
CD/DVD/SD, incl. 2 speakers)

luggage compartment cover (retractable, incl. net bag)

head/thorax side airbags

The coupé variant is shown in each case. Different scope of equipment in all lines for cabrio: electric tritop fabric soft top in black (fully automatic) with glass rear
window and roof lining; removable roof bars, storage compartment for roof bars in tailgate.

1) Imitation leather on the seat bottom and at the top of the rear of the backrest.
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>>Design and equipment lines.

electric drive

9-spoke alloy wheels (15") with front tyres: 155/60; rear tyres: 175/55

electric drive (continued)

trip computer (electric drive-specific functions)

tridion safety cell in silver

pre-entry climate control of the interior during charging process

door mirror caps in silver

luggage compartment cover (retractable, incl. net bag)

solid roof (coupé)

head/thorax side airbags

electric drive logo in mirror triangle and rear cap

3.3 kW on-board charger (230V)

2-spoke leather steering wheel and leather gear knob

charging cable: Mode 2 230V cable for charging at a household socket

upholstery: fabric (design black, design red or design beige)

colour-coordinated contrast components in pearl black, pearl red or pearl beige

charging cable: Mode 3 single-phase AC cable for fast charging at wallboxes or
public charging facilities

colour-coordinated fabric elements on instrument panel, door trim and kneepad

dashboard instruments (battery charge indicator and power indicator)

electric power steering

vehicle networking via power line communication to call up vehicle information
and control various functions (requires Internet-capable charging socket with
HomePlug AV adapter)

audio system navigation/multimedia highline (RDS radio with 6.5" touchscreen
display, navigation, Bluetooth® hands-free system, aux/USB, iPod® interface,
CD/DVD/SD, incl. 2 speakers)

vehicle networking via communication module (mobile network) to call up vehicle
information and control various functions

Design and equipment lines/11



>>Options.

body panels in crystal white O O Ov
ECA body panels in deep black O O B O
ECF body panels in rally red O O - O
ECK body panels in flame yellow O O - O
EAA body panels in light blue metallic £216.67 £216.67 £216.67 £216.67
EAD body panels in silver metallic £260.00 £260.00 £260.00 £260.00
EAI body panels in matt anthracite £366.67 £366.67 - £366.67
£440.00 £440.00 - £440.00
EN1 tridion safety cell in black (in conjunction with door mirror caps in black) | O | O
EN2 tridion safety cell in silver (in conjunction with door mirror caps in silver) O | @] |
EN3 tridion safety cell in white (in conjunction with door mirror caps in white) £83.33 £83.33 £83.33 £83.33
£100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00
EN8 tridion safety cell in jupiter red (in conjunction with door mirror caps in 179.17 179.17 - 179.17
jupiter red) 215.00 215.00 - 215.00
EN9 tridion safety cell in brilliant anthracite (in conjunction with door mirror 179.17 179.17 - 179.17
caps in brilliant anthracite) 215.00 215.00 - 215.00
744 tritop roof in denim blue £83.33 £83.33 £83.33 £83.33
£100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00
746 tritop roof in grenadine red £83.33 £83.33 £83.33 £83.33
£100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00
E22 panoramic roof £187.50 | | £187.50
(incl. sunblind; coupé) £225.00 £225.00
P77 electric drive design package: - - - £500.00
body panels in crystal white £600.00
tridion safety cell in electric green (in conjunction with door mirror caps in
electric green)
9-spoke alloy wheels (15") painted in crystal white with front tyres: 155/60;
rear tyres: 175/55
upholstery in design black with contrast components in electric green
M Standard equipment urer’s recc ded retail price.
O Available as an option at no extra cost The prices printed in bold include VAT.
1) Only available with corresponding tridion safety cell colour. — Not available




>>Options.

R31 3-double-spoke alloy wheels (15") with front tyres: 175/55; £75.00 £191.67
rear tyres: 195/50 £90.00 £230.00
R30 3-spoke alloy wheels (15") with front tyres: 175/55; rear tyres: 195/50 £75.00 £191.67 - —
£90.00 £230.00
R72 12-spoke alloy wheels (15") with front tyres: 155/60; rear tyres: 175/55 - £70.83 - £70.83
£85.00 £85.00
R78 9-spoke alloy wheels (15") in crystal white with front tyres: 155/60; - £70.83 - £70.83
rear tyres: 175/55 £85.00 £85.00
P27 sports package: £658.33" £791.67" - -
5-spoke alloy wheels (16") with front tyres: 175/50; rear tyres: 215/40 £790.00 £950.00

sports suspension (lowered by approx. 10 mm)
power steering

P71 BRABUS sports package: £1,258.337 £1,258.33Y | -
BRABUS “Monoblock VII” silver alloy wheels (16" front/17" rear) £1,510.00 £1,510.00
incl. wider rear arches with front tyres: 175/50; rear tyres: 225/35
alloy wheels also available in black (R76) or matt grey (R77)
BRABUS sports suspension (lowered by approx. 10 mm)
BRABUS sports exhaust system (double tailpipe in centre)
BRABUS rear diffuser insert, matt grey

1) Only available for 84 bhp (62 kW).
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>>Options.

upholstery colours:

IAP black (fabric/leather look) | ] - - -
IAH design black - O - O
IAG design red - O - O
IAK design beige - O - O
IAS black (leather) - — | -
LUX luxury package: £600.00 £600.00 - £600.00
heated leather seats, dashboard in leather optic, black £720.00 £720.00 £720.00
IBE interior material package in crystal grey: £875.00 £875.00 - -
grey leather and fabric seats, door trim in leather optic grey and fabric £1,050.00 £1,050.00
kneepad in leather optic crystal grey, dashboard in leather optic black
all interior elements contain double stitching
(not available with foldable armrest I50)
175 3-spoke leather sports steering wheel with steering wheel gear shift paddles n £187.50 v -
(incl.leather gear shift knob) £225.00
179 3-spoke leather sports steering wheel with steering wheel gear shift paddles - - - £187.50
for battery recuperation (incl. leather gear shift knob) £225.00
X21 cup holder £25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £25.00
£30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00
150 foldable armrest £45.83 £45.83 £45.83 £45.83
£55.00 £55.00 £55.00 £55.00
131 luggage compartment cover £54.17 | | |
(retractable, incl. net bag) £65.00
132 smoker’s kit? £8.33 £8.33 £8.33 £8.33
£10.00 £10.00 £10.00 £10.00
123 storage box? £25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £25.00
£30.00 £30.00 £30.00 £30.00
X16 wind deflector (cabrio) £54.17 £54.17 £54.17 £54.17
£65.00 £65.00 £65.00 £65.00
1) Steering wheel in BRABUS Xclusive design. B standard equipment urer’s recc ded retail price.
2) Not in conjunction with storage box (I123). O Available as an option at no extra cost The prices printed in bold include VAT.
3) Not in conjunction with smoker’s kit (I32). — Not available
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>>Options.

electric power steering £270.83 £270.83 £270.83

£325.00 £325.00 £325.00
Vo7 front fog lights® | £108.33 - £108.33
£130.00 £130.00
240 LED daytime running lights £150.00 £220.83 K £220.83
£180.00 £265.00 £265.00
V21 electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors £108.33 £108.33 £108.33 £108.33
£130.00 £130.00 £130.00 £130.00
876 ambient lighting £112.50 £112.50 £112.50 £112.50
(door pockets, footwell, instrument panel and overhead console, dimmable)® £135.00 £135.00 £135.00 £135.00
S17 heated seats £145.83 £145.83 | £145.83
£175.00 £175.00 £175.00
Vo1l anti-theft alarm system £175.00 £175.00 £175.00 £175.00
£210.00 £210.00 £210.00 £210.00

1) Cannot be ordered in conjunction with LED daytime running lights (code 240).
2) Curved design standard on BRABUS Xclusive only.
3) The two footwell lights are not dimmable.
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>>Options.

Functional/electrical equipment (continued) m m BRABUS Xclusive

trip computer £112.50 £112.50 £112.50
(trip information, current fuel consumption, settings) £135.00 £135.00 £135.00

P21 assistance package: £229.17 £316.67 £229.17 -
cruise control, trip computer, 3-spoke leather sports steering wheel with £275.00 £380.00 £275.00
steering wheel gear shift paddles (incl.leather gear shift knob)?

DA2 electric drive assistance package: - - - £304.17
cruise control, 3-spoke leather sports steering wheel with gear shift £365.00
paddles for battery recuperation (incl. leather gear shift knob)

908 22 kW on-board charger with fast charging function? - — - £2,208.33

£2,650.00

B53 pedestrian sound module - - - £129.17

£155.00

1) Cruise control only in conjunction with assistance package (P21). For BRABUS Xclusive, steering wheel in BRABUS Xclusive design. B standard equipment urer’s recc ded retail price.

2) Supplied with a Mode 3 three-phase charging cable (400 V), which replaces the standard Mode 3 single-phase charging cable. O Available as an option at no extra cost The prices printed in bold include VAT.

Requires three-phase power supply (400 V/32 A). — Not available




>>Options.

audio system navigation/multimedia highline £408.33
(RDS radio with 6.5" touchscreen display, navigation, Bluetooth® hands-free £490.00
system, aux/USB, iPod® interface, CD/DVD/SD, incl. 2 speakers)
C54 smart sound system £175.00 £175.00 £175.00 £175.00
(2 tweeters, 2 mid-range speakers, subwoofer, auxiliary socket) £210.00 £210.00 £210.00 £210.00
C17 surround sound system £425.00 £425.00 £425.00 £425.00
(2 tweeters in mirror triangle, 2 mid-range speakers, subwoofer, 2 rear fills, £510.00 £510.00 £510.00 £510.00

digital amplifier)®

breakdown kit £62.50 £62.50 £62.50 £62.50
£75.00 £75.00 £75.00 £75.00
153 head/thorax side airbags £170.83 £170.83 | | |
£205.00 £205.00
S22 ISOFIX child seat fastener £45.83 £45.83 £45.83 £45.83
incl. manual airbag deactivation £55.00 £55.00 £55.00 £55.00

1) Only in conjunction with electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors (V21).
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>>tailor made options.
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>>tailor made options.

ECZO & tailor made colour package: £2,200.00 £2,200.00 £2,200.00 £2,200.00
wol painted body panels (incl. spoiler), front grille and mirror caps £2,640.00 £2,640.00 £2,640.00 £2,640.00
w06 special painting for body panels £366.67 £366.67 £366.67 £366.67
(3-layer or matt paint) £440.00 £440.00 £440.00 £440.00
wo4 alloy wheel painting? £591.67 £591.67 £591.67 £591.67
£710.00 £710.00 £710.00 £710.00
w05 exterior style package:? £658.33 £658.33 - £658.33
painted BRABUS front spoiler and side skirts £790.00 £790.00 £790.00
wo7 exterior lighting package:? £300.00 £300.00 - £300.00
BRABUS headlights in titanium finish £360.00 £360.00 £360.00
BRABUS LED third brake light
tridion safety cell painting: £1,675.00 £1,675.00 £1,675.00 £1,675.00
EGOU & brilliant finish £2,010.00 £2,010.00 £2,010.00 £2,010.00
wo3
EMOU &  matt finish
w03
tailor made cabriolet tritop roof: £733.33 £733.33 £733.33 £733.33
741 java £880.00 £880.00 £880.00 £880.00
742 blue
743 green
745 beige
747 grey
748 brown
B Standard equipment Manufacturer’s recommended retail price.
1) Only in combination with tailor made colour package (ECZO & WO1). 3-layer/matt paint may be required for some tailor made paint colours. O Available as an option at no extra cost The prices printed in bold include VAT.
2) Only in conjunction with tailor made colour package (ECZO & WO01) or leather package (W02 & F10). — Not available
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>>tailor made options.

W02 & tailor made leather package: £2,200.00 £2,200.00 £2,200.00 £2,200.00

F10 individual leather covered seats, kneepad, dashboard, doors, door pockets £2,640.00 £2,640.00 £2,640.00 £2,640.00
and centre armrest — all supplied with standard stitching, BRABUS floor mats

w08 special stitching £183.33 £183.33 £183.33 £183.33
(single-, double-crossed, diamond or ‘individual’ stitching incl. colour)? £220.00 £220.00 £220.00 £220.00

w09 steering wheel — leather-covered with special stitching? £183.33 £183.33 £183.33 £183.33

£220.00 £220.00 £220.00 £220.00

W10 interior colour package:? £658.33 £658.33 £658.33 £658.33
individually painted accent and contrast parts (instrument cluster, £790.00 £790.00 £790.00 £790.00
additional instruments, caps, boomerang, door handles, speaker rings,
transmission tunnel), painted BRABUS seat console cover

w13 interior style package:? £658.33 £658.33 | -
BRABUS 3-spoke steering wheel, BRABUS sports pedals, BRABUS handbrake £790.00 £790.00

handle in aluminium or leather, BRABUS gear shift knob

1) Only in combination with tailor made leather package (W02 & F10).
2) Only in conjunction with tailor made colour package (ECZO & WO01) or leather package (W02 & F10).

M Standard equipment

O Available as an option at no extra cost

— Not available

Manufacturer’s recommended retail price.
The prices printed in bold include VAT.
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>>tailor made options.

F10 & tailor made basic package:? £3,583.33 £3,583.33 £3,583.33
w11l exterior style package £4,300.00 £4,300.00 £4,300.00
tailor made leather package
special stitching
interior colour package

ECZO & tailor made medium package: £5,625.00 £5,625.00 - £5,625.00
w12 tailor made colour package £6,750.00 £6,750.00 £6,750.00
special painting
exterior style package
tailor made leather package
special stitching
interior colour package

ECZO, tailor made large package: £6,941.67 £6,941.67 - £6,941.67
EGOU/ tailor made colour package £8,330.00 £8,330.00 £8,330.00
EMOU & special painting
wis tridion painting

exterior style package
tailor made leather package
special stitching

interior colour package

1) Can be ordered in combination with W04, W07, W09 or W13.
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>>Technical data.

71bhp (52 kW) petrol engine, micro hybrid drive
coupé & cabrio

84bhp (62 kW) petrol engine
coupé & cabrio

Engine/type 3-cylinder in-line engine 3-cylinder turbo in-line engine
Engine capacity incc 999 999

Max. power in bhp (kW) at rpm? 71 (52)/5,800 84 (62)/5,250

Max. torque in Nm at rpm? 92/2,800 120/2,000-4,750

Acceleration 0—62 mph in s 13.7 10.7

Maximum speed in mph 90 90

Fuel type

premium unleaded?

premium unleaded?

Fuel consumption in mpg
(urban/extra-urban/com-bined)?

coupé: 61.4/70.6/65.7
cabrio: 60.1/68.9/64.2

coupé/cabrio: 44.8/68.9/57.6

Combined CO, emissions in g/km?
15" wheels
16" wheels (sports package)
BRABUS wheels (16" front/17" rear)

coupé: 98; cabrio: 100

coupé/cabrio: 115
coupé/cabrio: 120
coupé/cabrio: 120

Exhaust gas purification/exhaust gas standard

3-way catalytic converter/EU5

3-way catalytic converter/EU5

Vehicle length/width/height in mm

2,695/1,559/1,542

2,695/1,559/1,542

Wheelbase in mm 1,867 1,867
Track width front/rear in mm 1,283/1,385 1,283/1,385
Turning circle in m 8.75 8.75
Luggage compartment capacity in 1 220-340% 220-340%
Tank capacity/reserve in 1 33/5 33/5

Kerb weight/payload in kg

coupé: 750/270; cabrio: 780/240

coupé: 770/280; cabrio: 800/250
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>>Technical data.

Engine/type

102 bhp (75 kW) petrol engine (BRABUS Xclusive)
coupé & cabr:

3-cylinder turbo in-line engine

Engine capacity incc

999

Max. power in bhp (kW) at rpm?

102 (75)/6,000

Max. torque in Nm at rpm?

147/2,500-3,600

Acceleration 0—62 mph in s

8.9

Maximum speed in mph

96

Fuel type

super plus unleaded

Fuel consumption in mpg
(urban/extra-urban/combined)?

coupé/cabrio: 44.1/64.2/54.3

Combined CO, emissions in g/km?
15" wheels
16" wheels (sports package)
BRABUS wheels (16" front/17" rear)

coupé/cabrio: 119

Exhaust gas purification/exhaust gas standard

3-way catalytic converter/EU5

Vehicle length/width/height in mm 2,727/1,559/1,532
Wheelbase in mm 1,867

Track width front/rear in mm 1,283/1,385
Turning circle in m 8.75

Luggage compartment capacity in 1 220-340%

Tank capacity/reserve in 1 33/5

Kerb weight/payload in kg

coupé: 795/255; cabrio: 820/230

1) In accordance with Directive 80/1269/EEC in the currently applicable version.

2) The figures stated have been determined in accordance with the stipulated measurement method (Regulation [EC] 715/2007 in the currently applicable version).
The figures do not refer to an individual vehicle and do not constitute part of the offer, but serve solely as a comparison between the different vehicle types.
The figures stated depend on the tyre dimensions.

3) Up to roof.
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>>Technical data: electric drive.

smart fortwo electric drive
coupé & cabrio

Motor type electric motor (magneto-electric motor)
Continuous output in kW 35

Max. power in ki ? 55

Max. torque in Nm? 130

Acceleration 0—-37 mph in s 4.8

Acceleration 0—-62 mph in s 11.5

Maximum speed in mph 78

Range in miles? 90

Battery capacity in kWh 17.6

Battery type

lithium-ion

Number of battery cells 93
On-board charger in ki 3.3 (230V)
Charging time (230 V) without wallbox in h 7

Charging time (230 V) with wallbox in h 6

Charging time (400 V/22 kW) rapid charging 1

with wallbox in h?»

Power consumption (combined) in kWh/100 km % 15.1

(when charged at a socket (230 V/8 A); without wallbox)

CO, emissions (combined) in g/km*3 0

Vehicle length/width/height in mm 2,695/1,559/1,565
Wheelbase in mm 1,867
Track width (front/rear) in mm 1,283/1,385
Turning circle in m 8.75
Luggage compartment capacity in 1 220-3409

Kerb weight (without driver)/safe load in kg
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coupé: 900/250; cabrio: 920/230

1) In accordance with Directive 80/1269/EEC in its currently valid version.

2) Measured on the basis of the New European Driving Cycle (NEDC, ECE R101).
The range may be reduced depending on the individual driving style, road and
traffic conditions, outside temperature, use of air conditioning/heating, etc.

3) Requires three-phase power supply (400 V/32 A)

4) The figures stated were determined in accordance with the stipulated measuring
method (Regulation [EC] 715/2007 in the currently applicable version).

5) The data do not relate to an individual vehicle and do not form part of an offer,
but are intended solely for the purpose of comparison between the different
types of vehicle.

6) Up to roof in accordance with standard DIN 70020-1.



>>Warranty/servicing.

The new manufacturer’s warranty without mileage restrictions from smart offers you a comprehensive scope of protection. We also offer smart Service Care, which is
a service plan designed to take care of your servicing costs for the next two, three or four services. smart Service Care is a great way of keeping your smart in the best
shape at a Retailer whilst keeping the costs as transparent as possible.

Warranty But that's not all. You'll have a choice of easy ways to pay as well. You can either

add your servicing costs to your monthly budget by paying a fixed amount, or pay all
2-year warranty on new cars without mileage restrictions, plus 6-year rust your servicing costs in one lump sum. Either way, you can relax knowing it’s taken
perforation warranty. care of in the best way for you.

e Service Care guarantees the price you pay today is the price for the next two,
three or four services, so what you pay won't go up even if inflation does.

smartmove Assistance

In good hands. The international smartmove Assistance service provides free
breakdown assistance in emergencies. Around the clock and for the whole duration
of the 2-year manufacturer’s warranty. Further information is to be found in the
smart centres directory in your operating manual. e You'll be adding an official stamp to your service history. So when it comes to

selling your pride and joy on, future owners can look for the manufacturers’ seal
smart Service Care of approval when they buy.

» Fixed monthly costs make it easier for you to budget because you can spread the
cost of servicing.

¢ You'll have the satisfaction of knowing that your car will be serviced by specially

With smart Service Care it’s easy to enjoy more flexible and affordable car servicing . L . . X . -
trained technicians, using the latest diagnostic equipment and smart Genuine Parts.

at your local smart Retailer.

e Fully transferable to a new owner if you sell your smart, providing the plan is paid

Because Service Care guarantees the price of parts and labour for up to four ]
for in one lump sum.

services and cleverly protects you against any further inflationary rises, the price
will never go up. It also includes regular service items like spark plugs, air filters
and fuel filters.
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>> electric drive warranty/servicing.

The new manufacturer’s warranty without mileage restrictions from smart offers you a comprehensive scope of protection. We also offer smart Service Care, which is
a service plan designed to take care of your servicing costs for the next two, three or four services. smart Service Care is a great way of keeping your smart in the best
shape at a Retailer whilst keeping the costs as transparent as possible.

Warranty e You'll have the satisfaction of knowing that your car will be serviced by specially
trained technicians, using the latest diagnostic equipment and smart Genuine Parts.

3-year warranty on new cars without mileage restrictions, plus 6-year rust
perforation warranty. e Fully transferable to a new owner if you sell your smart, providing the plan is paid
for in one lump sum.

sale&care

smartmove Assistance and sale&care move

Customers who choose to purchase smart electric drive via sale&care benefit from ) . i i i
the following: » With a standard sale, customers will benefit from the international smartmove
Assistance service, providing free breakdown assistance in emergencies for the

Battery care cover duration of the 3-year manufacturer's warranty.

¢ Guaranteed capacity level for the battery

« Regular battery maintenance ¢ sale&care customers will benefit from mobility throughout the duration of the
« Free replacement battery if necessary battery lease agreement.
. smartmove sale&care
It includes: Assistance move
All recommended battery maintenance and service tasks v It includes: 0-3 years 0-10 years
Any preventive treatment checks of the battery which are v Technical breakdown (inc. battery) v v
determined necessary Minor mishaps inc. energy breakdown
Any work necessary to maintain the battery in good working order v (empty battery caused by customer) v v
Battery replacement is also included throughout the term of 7 Capacity measurement (battery capacity >41.6Ah) v v
battery lease vandalism v
Battery performa1'1ce will be l80"/o of battery capacity v Accident caused by third party v
(as measured at time of service)

» You’ll be adding an official stamp to your service history. So when it comes to
selling your pride and joy on, future owners can look for the manufacturers’ seal of
approval when they buy.
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>>smart configurator.

>>www.thesmart.co.uk
Open around the clock.

Whatever you’'re looking for, at

. Frodocis  Adviee koasdes  informatlan  stoviee  amast world
www.thesmart.co.uk you'll find the whole Mer Salen  Fimanrisld imrusts il briies W dboe smart —T—T1
world of smart at a glance.

The smart configurator allows you to put
together the smart that’s best suited to you.
You can also locate your nearest smart
Retailer and keep up to date on the latest
developments and campaigns at smart.

At www.thesmart.co.uk you can always be More about smart
) . . T Y i b g e rapa—

sure you are right up to the minute with the 2 wmam arine gantle
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>>smart electric bike.

Matt grey/flame orange Crystal white/electric green
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>>smart electric bike.

Recommended retail price (incl.VAT) £2,495

Motor brushless BionX electric rear-wheel hub motor; four drive and four generator levels available
Power 200 W

Torque 35 Nm

Top speed 15 mph

Gearshift integrated SRAM I-Motion 3 (3-speed hub gear system)

Battery 423 Wh lithium-ion battery, 48V, 3.3 kg, detachable

Range up to 62 miles

Charge time 0—-100% approx. 5 hours; 20—80% approx. 3 hours

Belt Gates carbon-toothed belt 118T

Brakes Magura MT4 hydraulic disc brakes, 180 mm, with recuperation function
Materials aluminium frame and fork

Tyres Continental EcoContact Plus, 26"x 1.75"

Lights LED daytime running lights, front and rear

Information BionX control console (controls drive/generator levels, trip computer, etc.)
Connectivity USB interface

Dimensions 1,735/755/990 mm (length/width/height)

Weight 26.1 kg
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smart — a brand of Daimler

This publication is applicable exclusively in the United Kingdom. All statements concerning
availability of types, standard equipment, prices and legal or tax regulations are valid only
for the United Kingdom. We reserve the right to change design features, scope of delivery

and prices. (Publication approval date: September 2013.)
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